Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
DIMENSIONS
QUADRA 3-SIDED RM
Extruded Aluminum 3-Sided RM

Recharge time of the battery is 24 hours.
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE FACE#   PICTOGRAM OPTIONS MOUNTING
- - -
QR3-RM Blank (AC only)
SP (Self-powered)
 1 (Single)
12 (Double)
13 (Triple)
L (LED) W (wall mount,
double face)
2 P (pendant)
0LR (Universal pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
 CC (custom colour - specify)
 BA (Brushed aluminum finish)
 PK12 (12” pendant kit)
 UDC (Universal DC circuit 6 - 24VDC)
 90SP (90 min. emergency)
 120SP (120 min. emergency)
 TP (Tamperproof screws)
 AN (Anodized finish)
3120VDC (Specify 2 or 4 wires)
4FAI (Fire alarm interface - specify)
 SW-0L (RM no indicator, left)
-- -
NOTE: 1Two or three pictograms must be ordered - specify;  2Pendant kit sold separtely;  3with 120VAC only;  4Specify open/closed/6-24 VDC
QR3-RM
Pictogram slides up and outwards for quick and easy installation.
133/4”
73/4”
13”13”
350 mm
330 mm330 mm
197 mm